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Guaranteed Account (GA)
1977
Guaranteed Loan (GL)
USD 170.15million Equi.
Outstanding Guaranteed Loan
USD 119.21million Equi.
Outstanding Guaranteed Amount
USD 85.88million Equi.
NPL Ratio of Outstanding
Guaranteed Amount
7.37%
Claim Payout
USD 289,987
KHR 105,574,697

January Average Turn Around Time/GA

CGCC
CGCC & PFIs

1.5 Days
2.0 Days

0.5 Day
0.5 Day

IGS PGS

Total Guaranteed Loan

84.6bil

61.9bil

Guaranteed
Amount

Unguaranteed
Amount

22.7bil

Total Guaranteed Loan

149.42mil

107.54mil

Guaranteed
Amount

Unguaranteed
Amount

41.88mil

USD LoanKHR Loan Geographical Coverage (IGS)*

*Geography of each GA is based on Business Address 
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Portfolio Guarantee Schemes

0
PGS Size GL GA

USD 13mil USD 3.85mil 190
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PGSPNB00001 = 3mil
PGSBPL20230900002 = 3mil
PGPINC20230800001 = 3mil

PGPINC20240100002 = 3mil
PGCADI20230700001 = 1mil

833

Women-owned
Non women-owned1144

Gender (GA)

1236

741

Secured Loans
Unsecured Loans

Type of Loan (GA)

152

1825
Large Firm
MSME

Type of Borrower (GA)

Loan Size in KHR Loan Size in USD Loan Facility (GA) Loan Purpose (GA)

Minimum
Maximum 
Average

12mil KHR
2.4bil KHR
269mil KHR

<=40mil

>40mil-1
00mil

>100mil-2
00mil

>200mil-5
00mil

>500mil-1
000mil

>1000mil-4
000mil

34

98

75
65

31

12

Minimum           2.5k USD
Maximum          1mil USD
Average              90k USD

<=50K

>50K-100K

>100K-200K

>200K-300K

>300K-500K

>500K-1M

918

252

350

84
48 10

Overdraft Trade Facility Term Loan

259

152

1566

Working Capital Investment/Business
Expansion

Capital
Expenditure

1550

422

5
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0.0mil

101.0mil

202.0mil

303.0mil

404.0mil

505.0mil

606.0mil

707.0mil

808.0mil

USD 0.52mil 17

USD 4.9mil 32

GL GA

Jan

*Exchange Rate: USD1 = KHR4,083

*IGS: Individual Guarantee Scheme

*PGS: Portfolio Guarantee Scheme
PGS

IGS

Guarantee Progress by Months (2024)

GL: USD 21.3mil
GA: 1942021

GL: USD 71.4mil
GA: 791

2022

GL: USD 72.02mil
GA: 9432023

Guarantee Progress
in Previous Years


